ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

BONUS ODDS

25.11.2024.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:30{ 1210 [SLAVIA SOFIA LEVSKI KRUM. 2.00/3.35/3.95|1.25|/1.33|1.81]|1.60|2.40|4.55|1.50|1.55]2.00|4.05]|2.20(1.70|2.90|4.95[/1.30|1.40]|1.65|1.65
21:45| 5112 DUNKERQUE AJACCIO 2.00|3.50|4.35]11.271.37|1.94]|1.65|2.30 | 4.35|1.45|1.50]2.00|4.05]2.10|1.80|2.75|4.85]11.30|1.35]|1.65|1.70
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl X fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8281 ‘CSKA BARS KAZAN 2.10/4.00|3.20]2.55|2.60|3.30|1.60|2.40|2.15|1.75]|1.38|1.27|1.78]1.70 | 1.20 | 1.25|2.20|2.00 | 1.30| 1.15 | 1.80
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour [ O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 1 2 | Han | 12 2 3 4 5 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL[ under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21 :30‘ 8498 ‘CUPRUM LUBIN CZESTOCHOWA 210|175 1.5 [1.60]2.40]2.00|1.85]|2.00|1.85| 2.5 |1.95|1.95]2.90|2.45|3.40|186.5/ 1.95|1.95|45.5|2.00 | 1.80
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | over under | TOTAL | over under | TOTAL | over under
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 202 | 200 207 | 205 592 | 590
21:30‘ 7558 ‘GWARDIA ‘KALISZ 2.15/8.2512.15] 0.5 | 1.75]2.15]|2.20|6.20 | 2.20| 0.5 | 1.70|2.20]55.5|1.85|2.00|27.5|1.95]1.95]|27.5[1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 1248 [DINAMO MINSK BATE BORISOV 1.50|4.40|8.10|1.12|1.27|2.85|1.85|2.05|3.60|1.35|/1.50/1.80|3.15]2.35|1.65|2.85|4.60]|1.15|1.35|2.10 | 2.00
22:00| 2096 [NEWCASTLE WEST HAM 1.60]4.50|6.25]1.18 |1.27 |2.60|2.50 | 1.60|2.35|1.25]|1.30|1.50|2.35]|1.70|2.30|2.00|2.95]|1.10|1.35]| 1.55 | 1.60
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
21 :15‘ 7199 ‘BELGIUM ‘LATVIA 1.65]15.1]12.85|1.49/2.40|1.75|15.6|245|-45|1.95|1.95| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95|144.5/ 1.95| 1.95 1.55|2.65
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overi5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
20:00‘ 8282 ‘FREDERIKSHAVN ‘RODOVRE 1.65]5.004.50]2.10/2.95|3.85|2.10 | 1.803.05|1.40]1.24|1.21|2.37]2.00|1.35{1.20|1.90]2.50|1.50 | 1.15 | 1.60
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 5268 |AEK LARNACA KARMIOTISSA 1.35/5.85|10.6]1.10/1.20|3.75|2.35|1.70|2.65|1.30|1.35|1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.70 | 2.60 | 3.85]|1.10| 1.40] 2.20 | 2.00
19:00| 5312 |TRABZON DEMIRSPOR 1.5015.308.501.17 |1.27 |3.25|2.70 | 1.55|2.30|1.25|1.35|1.50 | 2.20] 1.70 | 2.35|2.05|2.95]|1.10|1.40| 1.70 | 1.75
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:00‘ 7198 ‘HUNGARY ‘TURKEY 5.30/20.21.30]4.20|1.22]3.75|18.0|1.45| 9.5 | 2.00|2.00| 4.5 | 2.00| 2.00 |152.5| 2.00 | 2.00 5.00|1.25
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
20:00| 7555 VASTERAS POTSDAM 1.30]11.7|5.55]-3.5/1.80|2.15|1.45|/9.05|4.25| -1.5|1.80|2.15|52.5|1.90 | 2.10|25.5|2.00 | 2.00 | 26.5 | 2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group



Printing time:10:08
MONDAY, 25.11.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/ 3693 |IRN C |S.NOWSH. ASTARA 1.503.60|7.25]12.30| 14.0]3.60 | 28.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 {3.20]2.65| 1.90 | 1.72|4.50|3.35|19.0/2.35|2.90 | 1.82 | 6.75
12:00] 4294 |UKR 2 |[POLTAVA MET.1925 4.00/3.25/1.9016.75/3.10]12.05.80|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|6.75|6.002.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25]|2.10 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.20
13:00111503/ TUR41 |DUZCE ANAD. U. 1.85]3.35/4.10)12.90|6.505.60|12.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
14:00112056/AR1W |SA TELW R.PLATEW 3.60|3.40/1.95]|5.60|3.10|10.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 5.301.73|2.15|2.95 | 1.95
14:00| 2721 |SRB 2 |ZEMUN INDJIJA 1.75]3.30 1 4.80)2.80 | 8.50 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.25|2.95
14:00| 2763 |MNE 1 |JEZERO SUTJESKA 4.10/3.10|1.95|7.00/3.20)13.0/6.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.00 | 6.50|2.85|10.5]2.00 | 6.25]|2.25 | 3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
14:10]/ 2992 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL SAFA 1.803.404.30]2.85|7.2515.40 | 13.0]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]3.15]2.35]|1.82|5.902.65|11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
14:15] 2993 [SAR 2 [NAJMA SC AL HAZM 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30/10.0/6.001.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70]2.30|9.00|1.87|5.90[1.75|2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
14:30{11294/GRE2B KALAMATA PAE CHAN. 1.55|3.45|6.75)12.45|13.014.20|25.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.30|2.10)1.77 | 5.20)3.30 | 18.0| 2.40| 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.50
14:30|11295/GRE2B|EGALEO ILIOUPOL. 2.85]3.05]2.50|4.90|4.20/9.00 | 8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|5.30|4.10(2.20 | 8.50|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65[2.95 | 2.70
14:30112058 EGYP2 BALADEYA ASWAN 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]16.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
14:30{12065/[EGYP2|EL QANAH LA VIENA 1.95]3.20/3.90)3.20 | 6.506.00 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
14:30112067|EGYP2|ASYUT P. MANSURA 1.703.45]4.90]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 | 16.0 ] 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.25 2.15
14:30112068EGYP2MOQAWLOON |DAYROUT 1.304.5011.0)1.90|22.0)2.75|55.0[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10 245 2.90
14:30{ 1239 BUG 2 |[CSKAS.II CSKAIlI 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60/3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.002.35/9.50]2.10 | 7.00]2.00 | 2.85|3.45 | 2.55
14:30| 1240 BUG 2 |LUDOG.II ETAR 2.05]3.25|3.5013.35|5.60/6.0010.01.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70(1.876.00[2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55[2.15|3.30
14:30]4622 |[HRV 2 VUKOVAR DUBRAVA 1.50]3.70|7.00)2.30|13.0)3.60|28.0/1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60|1.87]1.67 |4.40)3.30|19.0|2.30|2.80|1.77 | 6.50
14:45112256|UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. DUB. UTD. 3.60|3.60|1.9015.30|2.90]9.004.90|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.004.20 | 3.99[1.97 |7.25]1.60 |4.20|1.42| 1.62|2.25 | 1.55
14:45112257|UAE 2 |FUJAIR.D. EMIRATES 1.673.50|5.10]2.50|7.75]4.20|15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.35|1.92]1.65|4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.67 | 3.70
15:00112052ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA ETH.BUNNA 2.80|2.95|2.60 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
15:05[12258/OMA 1 |INASR S. AL SEEB 8.50/3.80|1.43]17.0/2.20]33.03.45|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|15.0|16.0|3.50|23.0|1.72|4.60]2.60 | 3.00|8.50 | 1.80
15:30| 8922 |ITAP1 |MONZA M19 FIORE.M19 3.50|3.50|1.95]5.30|3.00/9.00|5.30|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|4.10|3.90|1.90 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.40| 1.42| 1.60 | 2.25 | 1.57
16:00112044|{INDS1 [HYDERABAD  |ODISHA 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95[10.5/5.30]|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.25[9.00|1.75|4.90[1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
16:00| 6435 AFCCL |AL AIN AHLI JED. 3.60|3.60|1.9015.30|2.90]9.004.90|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.004.20 | 3.991.97 | 7.25]1.60 |4.20]|1.42| 1.62|2.25 | 1.55
17:00112062 EGYP2| TERSANA ABU QAIR 2.60]2.30|3.75|4.30|5.00|8.50 | 9.00f1.37 | 2.85|5.40 4.90 240
17:00] 2728 |[SRB 2 [MACVA SMEDEREVO 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70 | 5.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
17:00] 2994 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL TAEE 2.80/3.15|2.45|14.70/4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.00 | 3.80)2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.80 | 2.45
17:20112259/OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB SOHAR 1.803.35/4.40]2.90|7.25]5.50 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 | 2.35|1.87|6.00|2.80 | 11.02.15| 2.80 | 2.10 | 4.50
17:20|2995 |[SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL JUBAIL 2.00/3.20|3.7013.30|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]2.55|10.5]|2.15| 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
17:30/ 1208 BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA LEV.KRUM. 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.20 | 6.25|6.00 | 11.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.926.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.90
17:30] 4527 |RUM 1 |BOTOSANI CSMS IASI 2.50]3.15]3.00/4.20|5.10|8.50 | 10.0/1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60|3.45[2.20|7.25[2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65[2.65|3.10
18:00112053BAH 1 |[EAST RIF. SITRA 2.95|3.35|2.25|14.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60[1.92 16.75]1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.902.45 | 1.95
18:0012260ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. MECHAL 5.60|3.45|1.63 1.55|2.30|4.40
18:00| 4288 |UKR 1 |POLISS.Z. ZORYA 1.75]3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05| 2.20 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.87 | 4.10
18:00| 5207 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS LEVADIAK. 1.80]3.50/4.70)2.80|7.25|5.50|16.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05|3.20|2.35]1.85|6.00)|2.75|13.0|1.95|2.55]1.95 | 4.30
18:00| 6436 AFCCL |[ESTEGH.T. PAKHTAKOR 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.902.50 | 10.5]1.95| 2.55] 2.05 | 3.60
18:00| 6437 |AFCCL|GHARRAFA NASSR R. 5.60|4.00|1.538.50|2.20|17.0|3.35|2.41/1.50/2.25|2.10|6.75]|6.25|2.35|11.0|1.52|3.45]|1.60| 1.923.35 | 1.45
19:00| 1247 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK BATE BOR. 1.404.20|7.75)12.05|14.013.00 | 35.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.30 | 1.67 ] 1.62 | 3.903.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70| 1.55 | 6.25
19:00| 5267 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. KARMIOT. 1.25]5.50/10.011.72]18.012.25|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.72|1.37]1.35|3.00)3.50 | 19.0]2.20| 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
19:00/ 5302 | TUR 1 |TRABZON DEMIRSPOR 1.385.008.00)1.90| 14.0]2.65|40.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.72]1.52]|1.43|3.15]3.00 | 14.01.60 | 1.93]1.35| 4.10
19:00|5329 [TUR 2 |IGDIR B. AMEDSPOR 2.05/3.20|3.6013.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]3.70 | 2.75]1.92 |1 6.25]2.55 | 9.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
19:30/ 1082 |ITA1 |EMPOLI UDINESE 3.00|3.05|2.75|5.20/4.70]10.0 |9.50 | 1.47 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.00 [ 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.40
19:30| 5526 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. ODENSE 6.75]4.301.43[11.0]/2.00|27.0|2.85[/2.411.50|2.25|2.10|8.50 | 8.00(2.55]13.0/1.50|3.25|1.62|1.95[3.80 | 1.40
20:0012063MA1PT|MELITA NAXXAR L. 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]4.30 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.87 | 6.00]| 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.05
20:00| 3449 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. WIDZEW 3.20/3.40|2.25|5.20/3.60)9.50|7.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80]5.204.30|2.20/8.50]1.92|6.50]1.70 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.10
20:00| 3468 |POL 2 |LEGNICA WISLA P. 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.05|5.50]5.60 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.30]2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
20:00/ 5506 [DAN 1 |MIDTJYLL. SILKEBORG 1.673.90|5.00)2.50|7.25|14.10[16.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.15|2.20|1.88]1.60|3.80|2.30|11.0]1.55]|1.85]1.55|3.10
20:00| 6438 /AFCCL|RAYYAN PERSEP.T. 2.75|3.15|2.5014.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.602.15|7.25]2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
20:30| 4528 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD CS UNIV. 4.00]3.45/1.95/16.25|3.10/13.0|/5.90[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|6.25|5.60[2.55]11.0/1.90|6.25|1.92|2.55[3.70 | 2.15
21:00/12327|ELC21 |WATF.M21 EVERT.M21 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.571.90
21:00112328 ELC21 |COVEN.M21 NOT.F.M21 5.50|4.401.45|7.75|1.97 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.521.72
21:0012329/ELC21 |PREST.M21 QPR M21 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10 | 2.70 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.45|1.70
21:00/12330/ELC21 |HUDD.M21 WOLV.M21 5.00|4.401.507.00|2.10 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.50|1.67
21:00112331|ELC21 |SH.U.M21 SUND.M21 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.70 | 3.80 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
21:00/12332|ELC21 |BR.C.M21 NORW.M21 2.90/3.70|2.10[4.50 | 3.15 2501140197 1.371.60
21:00/1634 NLD 2 |Psvi AZ ALK.II 2.30/3.80|2.5513.35/3.80]6.00|7.25|3.20|1.25|1.70/1.80|2.65|2.40|1.55/4.90|1.57 |5.30]|1.30 | 1.37 | 1.55 | 1.62
21:00/ 1638 |NLD 2 |HELMOND DEN HAAG 3.45|3.45/2.00f5.30/3.10]9.00|5.60|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10|4.203.80|1.97|7.25]1.65|4.90|1.50|1.70|2.40 | 1.72
21:00/1639 INLD 2 DORDRECHT  |0SS 1.4214.30|7.00)1.93|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.002.00|1.67 | 1.50| 1.42|3.10]2.55|13.0| 1.57 | 1.85] 1.32 | 3.50
21:00/1640 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN DE GRAFS. 2.25|3.50|2.85|3.50|4.60]6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.45|1.65|1.75 | 2.00
21:00/ 1641 |NLD 2 |VOLENDAM AJAX I 1.4514.40/6.00)1.98 |9.00|2.85|20.03.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.57|1.50)1.40 | 2.85]|2.05|10.5|1.43|1.50]1.25 | 2.65
21:00| 2828 |HUN 2 |KISVARDA HONVED 1.60]3.705.40]2.40|8.00]3.80 | 16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20]2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 3.99
21:00/ 3916 [MAR 1 |FUS RABAT MAGH.FES 2.05/3.05|3.8013.40/6.25]6.75|11.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.5] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:30/1169 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE PONTEDERA 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.10|6.75]2.20 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
21:30/1170 [ITA3B |CARPI TERNANA 6.75]3.90 1.48112.02.25|27.03.45[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85/10.5|9.50(3.15|18.01.62|3.99|2.15| 2.60|5.60 | 1.65
21:30/1171 [ITA3B |PESCARA PINETO 1.4713.90|7.00)2.2013.013.45|27.0|1.76|1.95]|3.45/2.85|2.50 | 1.80)1.62|3.99]3.15|19.0|2.15]|2.60 ] 1.65 | 5.80
21:45/1083 ITA1 |VENEZIA LECCE 2.35/3.40|3.25|3.80/5.40]7.75/10.0/1.81]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.15|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50] 1.80 | 2.35|2.40 | 3.05
21:45/2234 [ENG6J |HEMEL H. DORKING 3.60|3.45/1.95]|5.40/3.05|9.50|5.30|2.29 | 1.55/2.40|2.15|4.70 | 4.10|2.05|7.50 | 1.67 | 4.70| 1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
21:45) 2235 [ENG6J AVELEY ST.ALBANS 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.703.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
21:45/5110 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. AJACCIO 1.93]3.40/4.20)3.15|7.0016.00|14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|3.50|2.55]1.95|6.502.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 4.10
22:00112064/GIB 1 |GLACIS U. LYNX FC 2.10]3.45|3.1513.25|5.00/5.80|8.50[2.411.50|2.25|2.10|2.70 | 2.35(1.67 |4.90[1.85|7.00|1.50|1.70[1.75 | 2.25
22:00/12333|ARG4K|DEP.ESP. GENER.L. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72]2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.45|2.65|1.87|6.00]2.35|9.00]|1.85|2.45|2.15|3.20
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22:00{12334AR1W |BOCA J.W GIMN.LP W 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.87 |6.00|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80|2.15 | 4.30
22:00{12337/ARG4K|CA ATLAS ITUZAINGO 2.75|2.70/2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 | 9.001.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.35|8.002.35|8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
22:00{12546/ ARG4K|DEF.CAMB. EL PORV. 2.65|2.60|3.10|4.50/4.80]9.00|9.00|1.24|3.60|7.00|3.80]|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.70 | 3.80 | 3.25 | 3.45
22:00{12849 ENG 4 |PORT VALE CREWE 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80 | 1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.00]1.95|2.60 ] 2.30 | 3.35
22:00| 2087 |[ENG 1 [NEWCASTLE |WEST HAM 1.53/4.30/6.00]2.20|9.50|3.40|23.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.001.70]1.55|3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.47 | 3.60
22:05/12335/ARG4KR.PILAR S.BARRAC. 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20|25.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.30 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.20| 3.30 | 18.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.50
00:00{12057|JAM 1 |MOLYNES RACING U. 2.75|13.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.00]1.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.55
00:00| 1371 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD SOL AMER. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.55]|1.87|6.00]2.50|10.5|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.50
00:00/1372 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. CABALLERO 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.53|2.35]4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80[1.97 |6.50]2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
00:00| 1375 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO SPORT.L. 1.80/3.404.30]|2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 4.10
00:00| 1443 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. ROSARIO 2.35|3.10/3.30|3.90|5.80|8.00 | 10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 4.00
02:00|/ 1334 |BOL 1 |ORIENTE R.S.CRUZ 1.45/4.1016.75]12.15/11.0|3.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70|2.95|15.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
02:10| 8732 |ARGP |GIMNAS.M. SAN MART. 2.55|2.90/2.90|4.30|5.00/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.002.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.50
02:15| 1444 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. BARRACAS 1.50/3.90|8.00]2.30|16.03.90|33.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]3.05|2.00]|1.78 | 4.80|3.60 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.95]1.90 | 8.00
02:15| 1445 |ARG 1 |BELGRANO RIVADAVIA 1.93/3.05]4.30]3.15|7.25|6.25|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.70
02:30{12261|JAM 1 |ARNETT G. VERE 1.33/4.708.50]1.87 | 16.0|2.70|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.90 | 1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.20|19.0|2.05 | 2.35|1.42 | 5.70
04:00{12336)ME1W |MONTERR.W | TIGRES UW 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.65 | 2.90
04:00/ 1783 |CRI 1 |SANTA ANA GUANACAS. 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50 | 3.45|2.00|7.002.05|7.00]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.60




